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
vited. Those interested in affiliating
may sign the petition at the meeting.

SALEM LODGE No. 4. A.F.
Ac AM. Wednesday, Jury 18.

C degree. IM P.M.
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f EXTRA' NICE SUBURBAN
A strictly modern well built home

consisting of t B. R. down, 8 up, nice
hwd. floors in living and dining. One
acre of rich soil, large ' shade, nut
trees, $8400. Trade , for , good Salem
home, f

CLOSE IN COUNTRY HOME
8 nice acres on paved road. Colonial

type 3 years old. Nat entirely finished.
1 bed roam down, can have 3 up. Only '

$85004 ' cash.
9',i acres, 3. mi. East m, part

plastered house in good repair. Bam
40xB. Chicken house 12x100. Garage.
Priced ! tor quick sale $4200 $1200
down.-- - J- .,..- -

134k acres all- - under plow at Jef-
ferson, i m. house, barn, bldgs. Price
$8000 or trade for Salem.

20 acres River Bottom. 12 under
plow, 10: A. or more non-taxab- le goes
with this place. Good for mint or
beans. IB.L house, barn, elec. Price
only $5250. or trade for Saiero.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5838

i
I !

: FOR 'SALE .

: 10 acres located South. 4 ae. of
prunes, heavy crop. Good rd, lights,
fine view of mountains. This would
make a beautiful building site for

future home. 4,s miles fromSour Price $2,750.08.
t Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr, With

Grabenhorst Bros., .
I REALTORS

134 S. liberty. St. Ph. 4131. Eves

15 A. Nuts 4 Fruit
OttlT- - 3 mL from eitv limMa. No

buildinxs. Good well for irricatina!.
Best of soil. Will grow anything. Price
$2500. Some terms.

.; Call E. K. GRIMM
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
187 S. High. Ph. 3723. Sun. or eve. 7803

2s ACRE Tract. 3 rm. home near
Woodburn . Price $1350. iW. G. KKUEGER

! ' REALTOR
147 Ni Coml St. Ph. 4728

10 ACRES with new six room house.
not compL finished. Close to Silver-to- n.

3 A. boysenberries. Soil very good.
$5,750.1 v

w A. CMd improvements, out goon
barn. Beautiful bldg. spot. 35 A. bottom
land. BeX all tillable. Crop goes. $10- .-
000. i

25 A. SW of Salem. I A. IB good
strawberries, 3 A. gooseberries, 0 A.
filberts. 3 A. boysenberries, family
orchard, old but comfortable house.
$8500.1

18 Acres east $2300. crop of onion
and radish seed and barley goes with
place.. Family orchard, good 8 rm.
house; large barn. $9000.

ID Acres norm. immea. possess.
Owner moving to Alaska. Modern 0
rm. house, large chicken house, barn.
fine soil. $8500.

It A. North.. Good five room bouse.
Barn- - and good chicken house. Fruit
and lots of shrubbery. $8750.

Ri E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. Coml. Ph. 4483

1 A. 4-R-m. House
Just outside city limits N. Kitchen,

bath rm.. bedrm. dn. Unfinished up
stairs. Good well. E. pump, chicken
hse. Fine sou. $3500. $1500 dn. or $3000
au casn. .

Call E. E. GRIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High. Ph. 3722. Sun. or eve. 7805

LOTS AND ACREAGE
Just on edee of city limits. N. E. and

South. Some with lovely shade trees.
Buy now. and plan your future home.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
1 lor s. Hleh St

Phone 3722. Evenings or Sun. 5905-78- 03

tlflOO. 1 A. tract near Sweele school.
8800 per acre. 13 A. tract on Turner

cue: oxx ra. near uaram ni.
$I50 3' acre tract on Croisan creex.
8850. .'. acre tract iust off Cherry ave.
We have a very good 60 acre sub

division tract in Ketzer cist, tnat can
be bouPht for "i of what 1 a. tracts
will sell for.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. r Ph. 4590. Eve. 9538

4Yms" No 1 soil in Mt " AnKel
Monitor dist. ImprovemenU are good

ritp all modern conveniences, e room
onu - earaee. dairv barn, poultry

house, hop house and baler. IS A. hops,
17 A. more cultivated. 8 A. pasture.
Income from hops alone will pay for
this place in I or 3 years. ToUl price
$17,000.00. Share in this year's hop
crop if taken soon. See MR. McMILLIN
with

Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.
realtors

Phone 4108 After . 81F21

i BRICK FRONT HOME
! ONLY 4 YRS. OLD

Beautiful Suburban Home. 44 acres
II : in filberts, located Close in East.

8 Rm., large LR. DR. kit. bath, all
hdw. firs., lovely party room in base
ment. 2 car garage. This home nas
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
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros Ph, 9149

.VTateh-Qoe-k Repair
D. E. Decker, licensed watch maker.
1984 SUte-.P-h. 31957, till Aug. L

;father Strips

Weather strips and Insulation.
Pullman Ph 8965. Free estimates

Welding

ARC and1 gas welding. Phone 8283.

Window Cleaning

ALL work guaranteed. ' Windowa- -

aikvlanrk l1ni floors wax.
ed. Insured workmen. Professionaf
Cleaning Service- - Ph. 4457.

WINDOWS, Coors cleaned, Ph. 81458

V 4P1

IMMTDIATK POSSESSION $4200
i Living ream, dining -- room, 2 bed
rooms, kitchen and bath, basement.(rood furnace, a plastered houce. Nice
location. '

.,

EDGE OT TOWN
I Modern - borne with living room,
dinette, 1 unfinished upstairs bed
rooms, kitchen, utility room and bath,
oil floor furnace, fireplace, large lot,
a nice place for $6000.

j 40 ACRES NICK HOME- -
3 bed room home, light, bath, util-

ity room, located on the , crest of a A
hill, wonderful view overlooking
Spring Valley. Good barn with 14 '

... ....... .tldllVIUVUS, M, V pi (AltCa,
4 A. pears, 12 A. crops, some timber
and pasture. Located off Wallace, Road.
pricea at siuvu.

PHONE
477 COURT ST.

3 BEDRM. -- home In N. Salem, auto,
heat, hardwood firs. Owner away, must
sell. Price S85O0. ?.

Very late mod. air cocid. home in
Engtewood dist. Appointment only.
Price $7608.

2 bdrm. home in N. Salem, basemt,
furnace, well located. $5000.

Mod. 3 bdrm. home in Hollywood,
hardwood firs., firepl., lie. rm. din. rm.
kitchen.: Price $8000. i

A large mod. home, well-locate- d In
Hollywood. $10,000.

HIGHWAY PROPERTY
Highway. Income property, with

building spce. Excellent location. Plica
Sit) 000.

Also 800 st. frontage can be purch-
ased for building sites.- -

SUBURBAN -
. Excellent mod. 3 bdrm. noma, nearly
new. firepl., furnace, air conditioned
4 years old. Close to bus. Price tlO.tOO.

FARMS
20 A. large house, wired for range,

elec. water system, very mod., chicken
house, lights in all bldgs.. fruit and
garden, 2 cows. 150 chickens, some
rabbits, and good trailer. Price $7300.

10 and 14 acre filbert orchards on
paved roads, Good bldgs, attractive
Income.

Rawlins Realty &
Insurance Co.

FRED "RAWLINS, Realtor
8038 North Capitol (Hollywood district)

Phone 7818 or nishta 7903 ?

See your Hollywood Insurance man,
Otis O. Rawlins.

NICE 2 Bdrm. home South. Tun
burnt., auto. heat, fireplace. H. W.
floors, unfinished attic. 3 car garage.
Possession In few days. See MR r

GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts," Inc.

' REALTORS -
Phone 4100 After 3. 3719

Special
$7500. I bdrm. home, Beautiful lawn

& shrubs. 3 lots. Hwd. firs., fireolat
oil heat. Variety of fruit trees. Good
garden, Completely furnished with
good furniture. Elect, range, refrirerator, washing machine, overstuffed
set. - radio, etc. Why pay rent? Pos-
session in 2 weeks. Shown by ap--
poi rumen t. T
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

$45 S. Coml. Ph. 4590. Eve 9538

N. E. SALEM HOME .

Good 6 rna. modern home with hwd.
firs. In living Ac dining rms. 1 bdrm.
down' 3c 3 up, full basement, furnace,
Small lot. Prire 16.500.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with .

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. Eves 48

$7300. Two hses. on one lot. One ' S
rm. , hwd., firs., basmtj, auto, oil fur.
Use. in rear three rm, with unfinish-
ed attic, basmt.
Olson- - & Reeve, Realtors

$45 S. ComT. Ph. 4590. Eve 9538

LOT BARGAIN
. Located near Center and 18th. Price
$550 $150 4own.
C. H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 5833

NEAT little home on large lot with
View. 3 bedrooms and bath: built-in- s
and garage. Price only $3800. See Mr."Danielson with

LEO INC.
REALTORS

144 State St i Phone 9261

$5750. i A. 2 bdrm. suburban home.
Close in. Nice lawn. Large fir 8c oaktrees. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 870 S. COM'L.

Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 8341

Only $1350
Small 2 rm. house, 4 lots inside city

limits South.
CALL E. E. GRIMM .

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High. Ph. 3722. Sun. or eve. 7805

SUBURBAN BVYaT J

Small 3 bdrm. home with basement
on !s acre planted and piped for irriga-
tion.- Close m North, for $3000

Another 2 acres with small home' in
nearby town on creek for $2500. See
Mr. Danielson with ..

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 SUte St V Phone 9381

$7800.003 bedroom home, double
plumbing, Venetian shades, fireplace,
oil floor furnace. 3311 Center st

3 LOTS E. Salem. 3 R. bungalow and
S room fur. cottage, garage, fruit,
good . income. $4500, $1509 down..

20 A. fine land near Salem. East
part in crop.no bldgs. $3200. terms.

8 R. fur. house Eng. Dist. 3 fine lots,
fruit bus line, near schools,f!arage. pos. $6500, good . terms.

Valley Land Co., 370 SUte. Ph. 9670

NICE Modern house by owner. Pb,

SEVERAL medium priced homes.
good terms, real bargains.
Luse Realty, 209 Ore. Bldg.; Ph. 7932

ADVERTISING j

Western Advertising:"
Representatives .

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inev
San Francisco

- t

Eastern Advertising ,

j Representatives
Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.
Chicaya New York, Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta
'

Member
Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at the Postofflce of Salem,
Oregon a 5ex-on- Class Matter. Pub- -'
ttsfted every morning Except Monday.

1 Business office 215 Somth Commer
cial street- - . . ...

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
1 Mail Subscription Rates In Advance:

, Within Oregon; Daily and Sunday. Mo
SO cents: 0 mos. $3.00: 1 rear, $8.00:
Elsewhere 80 cenU per mo. or .$730

. for 1 year tn advance. Per copy 9 cents
Br Citv Carrier. 73 cenU a month

09 00 a year tn advance- - in laarkm and

1 HOtTSKA 1 T IYT .

.Front:, house has X bed rooms, full rmm wi ou rurnace. In very
Sood condition, house in tear of lotvery modern 4 room nous andincludes electric range. Located in theEnlewood district and on sale for

AND COUNTRY ROME
Modern 1 bed room home with, un-

finished upstairs, full basement, saw-du- st

furnace. hardwood floors, fire-
place, att. garage, about 4 years old.lovely home, and a grand location.Just East of --town 414.000.

ON PACIFIC ' HIWAY
Over 10 acres land. 100 ft. hlway

frontage, has good well and electricpump, old building, located about 1
mile from edge of town. North $6830.

9680
EVE & SUN. 3771

IP YOU ARE A BARftATltf WTTwr- -n
LOOK THIS ONE OVER Extra niceacres. Fisher road. 7 rm. hse.. bath.
Willamette silt soil. nuts, fruit, new
Chicken hse. New tile fruit hse. $5950.

ir YOU DONT WANT TO BE
FENCED IN. HOW ABOUT THIS ONE?Choice of either 8 or 10 acres. 3
ml. N. Salem. rm. hse, hourly bus
service, new in. cased well, elecwater svttem.

ATTENTION POULTRY RAISERSAll modern except basemt. rm.
iwme, very nice, ureen nous with
food income. 24x33 ft. 2 chicken hses.

water system. Just 4a ml Salem.-2- '.
acres filberts.

POST WAR SECURITY 10 acres. 12yr. ora ruDeris with annual income
of $3,000, 30 per cent on your invest.
ment. in addition you have a nice
all modern- - rm. home in a. very
attractive location an luvMnMt h
rai oi a niDerr xree is more-tha- n 100yrs. uu in and let us show this
one.

DO NT OVERLOOK THT f!W Tf
n is gooa sou you want. W acres very
productive soil. 1 1- -4 mi. HMvtiia
school. Unimnroved ezcent fence, tuna.

mvt acre with .new four
n. hse. unfinished. 3-- 4 mL Salem.

azyuo.
U your property is for sale, rentr exenange. list witn us now. Wihave cash buyers waiting.

Lawrence-McFarlan- e
REAL ESTATE LOANS 4-- INS.

Ph. Bam t. 1st Natl Bank Bldg

$4000. 4 rm. house. N. of Hollywood.
$5750. Neat 3 bdrm. house. Newly

decorated. Good location in Holly-
wood. Dist. r ,

$0900. S V. Hdwd. firs. Full bsmt.
Auto, oil turn. Large lot.

$7800. Beautiful mod. home. Hdwd.
firs. Fireplace. Lovely kitchen. 3 nice
bedrms. Bath. Din. rm. Floored attic.Exceptional bsmt. Auto, sawdust turn.
Nice back yard. Elec. range available.

! A. Good bldg. N. $6500. .

3 Acres $800 00.
$ Acres $1250.00.
10 A. N. on Hwy. $8800.
21 . A. Neat mod. 8 r. house. Nice

built-in- s. Elec. water syst. Elec. wat-
er heater $6833.

38 A. 28 A. in cult. Berries. 3 berry
caoins. irng. system, equipped:. 9 r.
imod. house. $10,500.
GOOD HIGHWAY FRONTAGE NORTH

INCOME PROPERTY
See Mrs. Reeves or Joe Spin-loc- k with

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031 or

SOUTH
Just listed: I. room mod

ern home-wit-h o.l furnace, full base-
ment, close to grade and high school,
also bus. Priw $480081800 wiU handle.
C .H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 9838

B usin
Airplane Models;

KITS and SUPPLIES, Cherry City
Model Aircraft 21st 8c Market

Appliance Service
EXPERT Bendix and commercial and

domestic refrigerator service, RalDh
Johnson Appliance, phone 4038.

Art Tile
BATH Room, drain board, fireplace

or store fronts. Pa 9964. 1145 N. 13th.

.Auto Brakes
HBRRALL- - OWENS CO. 235 S. Com!
Mike Panek. 275 S. Com! Ph. 8161

Brake and wheel aligning specialist

Auto & Truck Service
MARION MOTORS

NASH SALES St SERVICE
Experienced mechanics Otto Buff,
foreman. 540 Chemeketa. Ph. 7838.

KERRALL-OWEN- S CO. 233 S. ComT

Bicycles

BICYCLES. New and reconditioned.
Harry W. Scott 147 S. Com'cL.P. 4516

Body & Fender Repairs
BERRALL-OWEN- S CO. 235 S. ComT

Building Contractor '

ORRIN S. PINNEY, contractor.
Designing and remodeling homes.

Pb, 0493. ' - - Rm. 220 Oregon Bldg.
BE WISE MODERNIZE '

Cement Contracting
CONCRETE for Permanence.

Ralph Harlan.' Ph. 8878.

CEMENT contracting C R. Ellis.
Ph. 407L

Chimney Sweep
OIL CIRCULATOR, furnaces, chim-

neys cleaned. Ensley, 771 S. 31st P 7170.

Electrical
ELECTRICAL imrtallation. mainten

ance and repair. Try our service. Ph.
32.9.

INSTALLATIONS, repairs. - motors,
refrigeration, appliances. Let George
do it George Electric, szos peruana
Road, phone

. Florists
EOLA. ACRES. Rt 4. Ph. 3730.

Breltbaupt'S 4T Court

Funeral Directors
HOWELL-EDWARD- S. Ph. 3873.

ROSE LAWN Funeral Home. 2830
S. Commercial. Ph. 5583.

Furnace Cleaning
Furnaces, rep., bricked, vacuum cleans
ed. Hoof repair. Ph. sose, Kennedy.

Expert service. Cooper & Son. P. 3803

Insurance
Bristol Insurance Agency.' General In--

ksurance. 403 Oreg. Bldg-- Ph. 31533.

For Sale Real Estate
2 B. R. turn, house 4 vrs. old. auto.

heat. Vena! blinds, nice yard, view, k
A. Low taxes. Elec. appliances, orien-
tal rugs, etc, $0500. S. Com'l. 1st Road
left after passing Vista Ave. E. M.
Colvln, Ratcliff Dr.. Box 55.

$6000. Nice home on Edirui Av large
living no dinette. 3 bed rmi, unfin-
ished upstairs, hardwood firs, in liv-
ing rm. Ac dinette, fir. furnace, garage.

- i MELVIN JOHNSON
723 Court .St. U Phone 3733

MISSOURI Ozarks, offer great op
portunities for dairymen, poultrymen,
home sites and. business locations.
Write your needs to us. Wheeler 3c
Wheeler. Mountain Grove, Mo.

GOOD location. Modern 8 rooms,
hdwd. floors, fireplace, furnace, ce-
ment basement, gacage, near bus, store:
No dealers. Write owner. 3933 SE Lin-
coln SU Portland 13, Ore.

For Sale Farina
; FILBERT & i WALNUT FARM
Located 8l mi. from city center

on paved rd.. house & barn, 40 ac.
filberta 85 yds. old. 75 ac. bearine
walnuts. Good 2 runnel Miller dryer 1

wixn on jurnace. mis is a line place
with a well kept orchard. 155 ac in
all. 25 ac; in pasture & timber.

Call H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with
Grabenhorst Bros. '

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131. Eves

27 ACRES with good new modern
house, poultry house, old barn, tim-
ber, pasture. 8 acres orchard (good
crop). $8000.

55 acres north near Brooks. Level
land. No buddings. Price $4250. .

Good Building Lot near Leslie
School $450.
Alfred Dumbeck or W. A. Saueressig

Room 3 Ladd 3t Bush Bank Bldg.

2 HOWELL PRAIRIE farms 17 acres,
modern house, fine-- barn, big chix
house. Double gar. Terms. Another 50
A. improved, fine land, terms.
Luee Realty. 20$ Ore. Bldg.. Ph. 7993

e s s j Di r e
Bosiness Directory cards ma
by tbe month only. Kate SL25
per Itne per month. Call 9101
--4rj listed i here for resvlts!

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE Grinding and repairing.

2130 Fairgrounds Road. J. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on soeclal
factory grinders by Harry W. Scott.
im tjycie toan - hi s. commercial St.

Blaltresses

CAPTTDL BEDDING CO. Phone 4088w

Money to Loan
fDO YOU NEED CASH?

We loan on rum. pistols, watches.1
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